HANNAH’S UNIFORM SHOP
UNIFORM ORDER FORM & PRICE LIST e
Pacific Hills

Pacific Hills Christian School is an independent school trading under the Pacific Group of Christian Schools ABN 11001832 828 Christian School

Digitally Complete the form using Acrobat Reader (not your web browser) to ensure all content is saved correctly.
If you don't have Acrobat Reader you may download it here: https://get.adobe.com/reader/

Manually Please use black or blue pen. Print in BLOCK LETTERS.

Order your uniform items using the form below. We will contact you to facilitate payment.
Delivery can be organised to student classrooms.

Order Details

Parent’s name Mobile number Date
Contact email Child's name Child’s class
Item Size Quantity

HANNAH’S UNIFORM SHOP 10F2



Price List 2025

PREP SCHOOL

JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO S/S
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO L/S
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT SHORTS
JUNIOR UNISEX Y4 ZIP JUMPER
JUNIOR UNISEX TRACKPANT

JUNIOR SCHOOL

GIRLS SUMMER DRESS
GIRLS WINTER TUNIC
GIRLS BLOUSE L/S

BOYS SUMMER SHORTS
BOYS WINTER TROUSER
BOYS SHIRT SUMMER S/S
BOYS SHIRT WINTER L/S
BOYSTIE

UNISEX GREEN JUMPER
UNISEX GREEN CARDIGAN
GIRLS BLAZER (optional)
BOYS BLAZER (optional)

MIDDLE SCHOOL

GIRLS SKIRT

GIRLS BLOUSE S/S

GIRLS BLOUSE L/S (optional)
BOYS SUMMER SHORTS
BOYS WINTER TROUSER
BOYS SHIRT S/S

BOYS SHIRT L/S (optional)
BOYSTIE

BOYS BELT, BLACK

UNISEX GREEN JUMPER
UNISEX GREEN CARDIGAN
GIRLS BLAZER (optional)
BOYS BLAZER (optional)

SENIOR SCHOOL

GIRLS SKIRT

GIRLS BLOUSE S/S

GIRLS BLOUSE L/S (optional)
GIRLS SLACKS (optional)
BOYS SHORTS (Yr 9 & 10)
BOYS TROUSERS

BOYS SHIRT S/S

BOYS SHIRT L/S (optional)
BOYSTIE

BOYS BELT, BLACK

UNISEX GREY JUMPER
UNISEX GREY CARDIGAN
BOYS BLAZER (compulsory)
GIRLS BLAZER (compulsory)

$54.00
$58.00
$38.00
$68.00
$56.00

$92.00

$130.00

$44.00

$45.00

$49.00

$39.00

$42.00

$28.00
$91.00-5$115.00
$99.00-5127.00
$212.00
$212.00

$115.00

$42.00

$45.00

$56.00
$63.00-$69.00
$44.00

$47.00

$28.00

$19.00
$91.00-$124.00
$99.00-$135.00
$212.00
$212.00

$110.00

$48.00

$49.00

$70.00

$56.00
$63.00-$69.00
$47.00

$49.00

$31.00

$19.00
$115.00-$133.00
$127.00-$145.00
$250.00

$250.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO S/Sleeve
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO L/Sleeve

JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT SHORTS
JUNIOR UNISEX TRACKPANT
JUNIOR %4 ZIP SPORT JUMPER

MS/SS UNISEX SPORT POLO youth sizes
MS/SS UNISEX SPORT POLO adult sizes
WOMENS CUT SPORT POLO adult sizes

MS/SS UNISEX SPORT SHORTS
WOMENS CUT SPORT SHORTS

MS/SS UNISEX TRACKPANT youth sizes
MS/SS UNISEX TRACKPANT adult sizes
WOMENS CUT TRACKPANT adult sizes

MS/SS SOFT SHELL SPORT JACKET

$54.00
$58.00
$38.00
$56.00
$68.00
$54.00
$56.00
$56.00
$45.00

$45.00-$56.00

MS/SS GREEN SPORT TRAINING TOP (optional)

ACCESSORIES

BAGS
JUNIOR BACKPACK

MIDDLE/SENIOR BACKPACK

SPORTS BAG

EXCURSION BAG/DUFFLE
JUNIOR LIBRARY BAG

SOCKS

BOYS GREY STRIPED

GIRLS WHITE STRIPED

GIRLS JUNIOR BLACK KNEE HIGH
UNISEX SPORT SOCKS

TIGHTS

BLACK JUNIOR COTTON BLEND
BLACK MS/SS 70 DENIER OPAQUE
HATS

BRIMMED HAT (JUNIOR)
BUCKET HAT (JUNIOR)
BASEBALL CAP

OTHER

PAINTING SMOCK

SCHOOL SCARF

BELT, BLACK LEATHER

GREEN UMBRELLA

RAIN JACKET

HAIR ACCESSORIES (various items)

TECHNOLOGY APRON
GIRLS BRIEFS, BOYLEG 2PK
GLOVES (various)

18L (S)
25L (L)
28L (S)
35L (M)
40L (L)

$66.00
$68.00
$68.00
$128.00
$69.00

$65.00
$70.00
$95.00
$99.00
$105.00
$55.00
$29.00
$16.00

$12.20
$12.20
$11.00
$12.20

$20.00
$13.00

$32.00
$23.00
$23.00

$25.00
$49.00
$19.00
$23.00
$34.00

$0.40-$18.00

$10.00
$21.00

$4.00-$10.00

Please return your order to Hannah’s Uniform Shop via email: hannahs@pacifichills.nsw.edu.au
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