## HANNAH'S UNIFORM SHOP UNIFORM ORDER FORM & PRICE LIST



 $Pacific Hills \ Christian \ School \ is \ an \ independent \ school \ trading \ under \ the \ Pacific \ Group \ of \ Christian \ Schools \ ABN \ 11001832828$ 

Digitally	Complete the form using Acrobat Reader (not your web browser) to ensure all content is saved correctly.

If you don't have Acrobat Reader you may download it here: https://get.adobe.com/reader/

**Manually** Please use black or blue pen. Print in BLOCK LETTERS.

Order your uniform items using the form below. We will contact you to facilitate payment. Delivery can be organised to student classrooms.

Order Details			
Parent's name	Mobile number		Date
Contact email	Child's name		Child's class
ltem		Size	Quantity

HANNAH'S UNIFORM SHOP 1 OF 2

PREP SCHOOL		SPORTS UNIFORM		
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO S/S	\$54.00	JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO S/Sleeve		\$54.00
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO L/S	\$58.00	JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT POLO L/Sleeve		\$58.00
JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT SHORTS	\$38.00	JUNIOR UNISEX SPORT SHORTS		\$38.00
JUNIOR UNISEX ¼ ZIP JUMPER	\$68.00	JUNIOR UNISEX TRACKPANT		\$56.00
JUNIOR UNISEX TRACKPANT	\$56.00	JUNIOR ¼ ZIP SPORT JUMPER		\$68.00
50.1101. 0.1102/. 110.1014	450.00	MS/SS UNISEX SPORT POLO youth sizes		\$54.00
JUNIOR SCHOOL		MS/SS UNISEX SPORT POLO adult sizes		\$56.00
		WOMENS CUT SPORT POLO adult sizes		\$56.00
GIRLS SUMMER DRESS	\$92.00	MS/SS UNISEX SPORT SHORTS		\$45.00
GIRLS WINTER TUNIC	\$130.00	WOMENS CUT SPORT SHORTS	\$45.0	0-\$56.00
GIRLS BLOUSE L/S	\$44.00	MS/SS UNISEX TRACKPANT youth sizes	Ç <del>.</del>	\$66.00
BOYS SUMMER SHORTS	\$45.00	MS/SS UNISEX TRACKPANT adult sizes		\$68.00
BOYS WINTER TROUSER	\$49.00	WOMENS CUT TRACKPANT adult sizes		\$68.00
BOYS SHIRT SUMMER S/S	\$39.00	MS/SS SOFT SHELL SPORT JACKET		
BOYS SHIRT WINTER L/S	\$42.00	MS/SS GREEN SPORT TRAINING TOP (option	22 )	\$128.00
BOYS TIE	\$28.00	M3/33 GREEN SPORT TRAINING FOR (OPTIOI	iai)	\$69.00
UNISEX GREEN JUMPER	\$91.00-\$115.00	ACCESSORIES		
UNISEX GREEN CARDIGAN	\$99.00-\$127.00	ACCESSORIES		
GIRLS BLAZER (optional)	\$212.00	BAGS		
BOYS BLAZER (optional)	\$212.00	JUNIOR BACKPACK	18L (S)	\$65.00
			25L (L)	\$70.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL		MIDDLE/SENIOR BACKPACK	28L (S)	\$95.00
GIRLS SKIRT	\$115.00		35L (M)	\$99.00
GIRLS BLOUSE S/S	\$42.00		40L (L)	\$105.00
GIRLS BLOUSE L/S (optional)	\$45.00	SPORTS BAG		\$55.00
BOYS SUMMER SHORTS	\$56.00	EXCURSION BAG/DUFFLE		\$29.00
BOYS WINTER TROUSER	\$63.00-\$69.00	JUNIOR LIBRARY BAG		\$16.00
BOYS SHIRT S/S	\$44.00	SOCKS		
BOYS SHIRT L/S (optional)	\$47.00	BOYS GREY STRIPED		\$12.20
BOYS TIE	\$28.00	GIRLS WHITE STRIPED		\$12.20
BOYS BELT, BLACK	\$19.00	GIRLS JUNIOR BLACK KNEE HIGH		\$11.00
UNISEX GREEN JUMPER	\$91.00-\$124.00	UNISEX SPORT SOCKS		\$12.20
UNISEX GREEN CARDIGAN	\$99.00-\$135.00	TIGHTS		
GIRLS BLAZER (optional)	\$99.00-\$133.00	BLACK JUNIOR COTTON BLEND		\$20.00
BOYS BLAZER (optional)		BLACK MS/SS 70 DENIER OPAQUE		\$13.00
BOTS BLAZER (Optional)	\$212.00	HATS		
SENIOR SCHOOL		BRIMMED HAT (JUNIOR)		\$32.00
		BUCKET HAT (JUNIOR)		\$23.00
GIRLS SKIRT	\$110.00	BASEBALL CAP		\$23.00
GIRLS BLOUSE S/S	\$48.00	OTHER		
GIRLS BLOUSE L/S (optional)	\$49.00	PAINTING SMOCK		\$25.00
GIRLS SLACKS (optional)	\$70.00	SCHOOL SCARF		\$49.00
BOYS SHORTS (Yr 9 & 10)	\$56.00	BELT, BLACK LEATHER		\$19.00
BOYS TROUSERS	\$63.00-\$69.00	GREEN UMBRELLA		\$23.00
BOYS SHIRT S/S	\$47.00	RAIN JACKET		\$34.00
BOYS SHIRT L/S (optional)	\$49.00	HAIR ACCESSORIES (various items)	\$0.4	10-\$18.00
BOYS TIE	\$31.00	TECHNOLOGY APRON		\$10.00
BOYS BELT, BLACK	\$19.00	GIRLS BRIEFS, BOYLEG 2PK		\$21.00
UNISEX GREY JUMPER	\$115.00-\$133.00	GLOVES (various)	\$4.0	0-\$10.00
UNISEX GREY CARDIGAN	\$127.00-\$145.00		7	
BOYS BLAZER (compulsory)	\$250.00			
GIRLS BLAZER (compulsory)	\$250.00			

Please return your order to Hannah's Uniform Shop via email: hannahs@pacifichills.nsw.edu.au

HANNAH'S UNIFORM SHOP 2 OF 2